
 

2023-2024 Preschool Calendar 
Preschool will not meet when School District 25 is off for national holidays and winter & spring breaks.   

Classes will still meet when School District 25 has parent/teacher conferences & school improvement days.   
 

September 5, 2023  Tuesday  First day for T/TH classes 

September 6, 2023  Wednesday  First day for M/W/F classes 

September 25, 2023  Monday  NO CLASSES – Rosh Hashanah Observance 

Wednesday November 22 – Friday November 24  NO CLASSES – Thanksgiving Break 

Monday December 25, 2023 – Friday January 5, 2024 NO CLASSES – Winter Break 

January 8, 2024   Monday  NO CLASSES 

January 9, 2024   Tuesday  T/TH classes return 

January 10, 2024  Wednesday  M/W/F classes resume 

January 15, 2024  Monday  NO CLASSES – MLK Day  

February 16, 2024  Friday   Progress Report Conferences with Parents – No Classes 

February 19, 2024  Monday  NO CLASSES – President’s Day 

Monday March 25, 2024 – Friday March 29, 2024 NO CLASSES – Spring Break 

April 1, 2024   Monday  M/W/F classes return 

April 2, 2024   Tuesday  T/TH classes return 

May 16, 2024   Thursday  Last day for T/TH classes 

May 17, 2024   Friday   Last day for M/W/F classes – Preschool Graduation Day 


